17. Int. Hirschenturnier

Arrowheadturnier 2x12 bekannt

Termin: 29.8.2010
Ort: Leithen / Reith b. Seefeld

Schiedsrichter: Stigger Andreas, Kohler Josef und Engl Stephan

87 Teilnehmer

Rang Gr.Nr. Name

1 20 Eller Christian

1 19 Heinke Patrick (S2)
2 4  Petrovic Angelo (S1)

1 7  Sailer Dominik
7  Sailer Elias

3 8 Zauner Lukas

1 18 Furst Alex

1 3  Bohlen Flavio

1 10 Mittermaier Hedi
2 12 Linhart Reingild
3 5 Limer Gabi

12 Habeler Franz

5 Schwarz Herbert
12 Kammerdiener Leo
17 Stampfl Robert

10 Albrecht Nikolaus
12 Fischer Thomas

5 Limer Gerd
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10 Rauter Peter

9 STEPHAN Norbert
9 Kofen Wolfgang
Kinker Schorsch
10 Valorzi Manfred

9 Hadolt Georg

9  Stubenvoll Helmut
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Verein

HSV Absam

BSC Geretsried
SV Silz

SV Silz
SV Silz
SV Silz

BC Ismaning

Archers d’Engiadina

TSV Stein/St. Georgen
BSV Stottera
BSC Friedberg

BC Edelweiss Hartberg
BSC Friedberg

BSV Orth

FC Puchheim

BS Pfaffenwinkel

BC Ismaning

BSC Friedberg

Bozen

BC Keltenschanze

BC Keltenschanze

BS Pfaffenwinkel
BSC-Sparkasse Jenbach
BSC-Sparkasse Jenbach
BSC-Sparkasse Jenbach
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Kategorie

BB He Sch

CO He Sch
CO He Sch

IB He Sch
IB He Sch
IB He Sch

LB He Sch

Rec He Sch

BB Da
BB Da
BB Da

BB He
BB He
BB He
BB He
BB He
BB He
BB He

BB He Sen
BB He Sen
BB He Sen
BB He Sen
BB He Sen
BB He Sen
BB He Sen

Score

218

367
319

193
112
56

186

91

298
290
166

295
281
278
251
237
235
156

322
276
271
264
174
166
163

6er

24
16

10
10

5er

32
21

19
11

22
10
10
14

17
19
18
12



Rang Gr.Nr. Name
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23
15
23
21

15
19
23
13

15
21
19
13

13

15
13

14
17
14
14
21
14

16
11
11
16
16
11
16

20

Neuner Gabi
Flatscher Andrea
Vanoni Stepanka
Lippert Ingrid
Ebnet Brigitta (Sen)

Ortner Armin
Heinke Christian
Knoll Markus
Reinalter Karl
Sailer Steven
Petrovic Mario
Lutz Bernd

Fesl Martin
Schunn Walter
Goebel Mathias

Molgg Werner
Linhart Christian
Ziegler Klaus
Ortner Fritz

Heel Karl

Tomasini Siglinde
Heigl Silvia (Sen)
Fahrner Barbara
Thurnes Veronika
ROmhild Susanne
Wittrock Astrid

Worndl Alex
Reithmaier Christian
Thurnes Manfred

Obermayer Christian

Léberbauer Daniel (Kad)

Mair Thomas
Muhr Thomas
Wittrock Frank

Juen Josef

Verein

Seefeld

BSC Worgl

BC Ismaning

BS Pfaffenwinkel

Bayern

HSV Absam

BSC Geretsried

BSC Worgl

HSV Absam

SV Silz

SV Silz

HSV Absam

FC Puchheim Abt. Bogenspo
BSC Geretsried

SBC ASKO Bad Goisern

Kaltern

BSV Stottera
HSV Absam
BS Feucht
SV Silz

IHG - Innsbruck
JBV Flaurling
BC Kufstein
JBV Flaurling
Bayern

HSV Absam

SV ZG Wallern
Lakota

JBV Flaurling
UBSC Ried

SV Silz

IHG - Innsbruck
BSV Birgitz
HSV Absam
JBV Flaurling
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Kategorie

CO Da
CO Da
CO Da
CO Da
CO Da

CO He
CO He
CO He
CO He
CO He
CO He
CO He
CO He
CO He
CO He

CO He Sen
CO He Sen
CO He Sen
CO He Sen
CO He Sen

IB Da
IB Da
IB Da
IB Da
IB Da
IB Da

IB He
IB He
IB He
IB He
IB He
IB He
IB He
IB He
IB He

Score

329
304
293
276
227

373
370
361
359
350
332
331
321
255

370
353
347
339
274

207
201
199
195
180
165

297
290
248
246
225
211
181
146
105

6er

28
16
16
16
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28
18
21
15

29
29
35
31
25
27
23
21
15

27
36
31
28
12

10
10

10

17
11
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Rang Gr.Nr. Name
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18
3
18

11

20

17

24
22

24

22

24

Furst Werner
HUBER Bernd (Sen)
Carli Walter

Brunner Anita

Haslwanter Kurt
Praxmarer Wolfgang
Quendler Ambros
Mésinger Reinhard
Trieb Thomas

Nagel Rainer (SB Sen)

Steiger Tanja
Verheij Monika
Schilder Gabriele
Hanneder Susanne

Albert Tatjana

Joos Gebhard
Reichmann Josef
Schroder Denny
Kuffer Michael
Bohlen Reto

Zauner Christian

Larcher Kurt
Mannes Peter
Lorenz Pino (Sen2)
Schuh Ernst
Giannulakes Stami

Piasek Manfred

Verein

BC Ismaning
IHG - Innsbruck

BC Ismaning

HSV Absam

JBV Flaurling
SV Silz

JBV Flaurling
BSC Worgl
JBV Flaurling
MTV Berg

Bogensportclub Achmiihle
BSG Ebersberg

BSG Ebersberg

BSG Ebersberg

FC Puchheim Abt. Bogenspo

SV Pang

BSC Kammern
BSC Geretsried
BSC Mittenwald
Archers d Engiadina

SV Silz

BC Meran

BSC Mittenwald
Bozen

BSG Ebersberg
BSG Ebersberg
BSG Ebersberg
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Kategorie

IB He Sen
IB He Sen
IB He Sen

LB Da

LB He
LB He
LB He
LB He
LB He
LB He

Rec Da
Rec Da
Rec Da
Rec Da
Rec Da

Rec He
Rec He
Rec He
Rec He
Rec He
Rec He

Rec He Sen
Rec He Sen
Rec He Sen
Rec He Sen
Rec He Sen

Rec He Sen

Score

192
165
145

196

231
217
210
198
196
84

282
223
217
198
129

310
267
264
257
200
114

287
225
221
215
215
214
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